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
tures are all specially designed, a liberal
number of base plugs provided. The
living rooms are equipped with wood-
burning fireplaces and have wall beds
for that extra guest. Electrical re-
frigeration included in the attractive
rentals. Inspect these apartments to-
day—agent on premises.

Fountain Square University 2600

1519
HINMAN AVE.

(JUST SOUTH OF DAVIS STREET)

most highly restricted residential sec-
tion in Evanston.

| The apartments are commodious and
spacious consisting of 6 rooms and 3
baths, with most modern appointments.
Doorman and elevator operators in at-

Also garage in connection.
NOW LEASING—Rental office on prem-

ises. Open evenings. Your inspection
invited. Phone Sheldrake 4821,

67TLTN36-1tc

FOR RENT—2 ROOM KITCHENETTE
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,
near transportation. Call Wilmette

1800. 67TLTN33-tfc

FOR RENT—4 ROOM APT., HEATED,
janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399,

6TLTN27-tfc

IQUINLAN & TYSON, INC. |

6TLTN36-1tc

| EVANSTON

The location is desirably convenient to
transportation, schools, churches, N.
W. U., shopping center and in the

| occupancy without

SMALL: APARTMENT WITH SLPQG.
prch. Tel. Winn. 1230. 67TTN13-1te
“1

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT—TO FIRST RESPONSIBLE
person for $150 a month my furnished
Orrington Hotel apartment for which
I now pay $162 unfurnished. Electricity,
ice, linen, maid service included. Ph.
Greenleaf 4660 evenings. 68LTN35-tfp

F GARAGE FOR RENT,

FOR RENT—NICELY FURNISHED 3-

rm. apt. Good loc., 2 blks, from transp.
Call after 5 P. M. Wilmette 4397.

68TN13-1tc

FOR RENT—FURN. 3 RM. APT. FOR
3 mo. or longer after July 1st. Ph.
Wilmette 992-M.

68LTN36-1te

|97 FOR SALE—HOUSES
Exceptional Value

Trade Your Lot on this

- Beautiful Home

NEW TAPESTRY BRICK, NOW

ready; very high-class section on well-
wooded lot; 2 master bedrooms with
tile bath in suite, 2 additional spacious
bedrooms with additional bath; large
living room, dining room, breakfast
om, large screened porch, well-ar-
ranged kitchen with Frigidaire, extra
lavatory, H. W. heat (oil fuel if pre-
ferred) ; 2-car brick garage to match
house; liberal terms can be arranged.

Crosby & McKendry Co.

066 Center St. Winnetka, Il

TTLTN36-1tc |

Near Indian Hill Club

CHARMING 7 RM. BRICK ON 1% ACRE
ground; h. w. ht.; gar. att.; $38,000.

8 Room Brick—$27,000

On 1-3 acre beaut. wooded grds.; 5 bed-
rooms; 2 baths; h. w. ht.; 2 car gar.

Solid Brick Colonial

|8 BEAUTIFUL RMS.; 2 TILE BATHS:
solarium ; vapor oil ht.; gar. att. won-

derfully wooded, landscaped lot 100x
190. $42,000.

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

720 Elm St.,, Winnetka Ph. Winn. 254
TTLTN36-1tc

Winnetka

THIS ATTRACTIVE HOME, CON-
venient to station, schools and shop-
ping. 6 rm. attractive house on a beau-
tifully landscaped wooded lot can be
bought wvery reasonably at $20,000,
with small amount of cash.

| Make offer.

| Hokanson & Jenks

746 Elm St. WINNETKA Winn. 1617

TTLTN36-1tc

FOR SALE 2

GLENCOE RESIDENCE, NOT JUST A
house but an IDEAL HOME. Wonder-
fully located, overlooking Skokie Golf
Club, Beautiful outlook. Gorgeous sun-
sets. Entire yard artistically land-
scaped. Home ready for immediate

any eXxXpense. 9
- rooms, 3 baths, sleeping porch, sun
parlor, gas boiler, kelvinator. Every-
thing for genuine comfort of a REAL

HOME.
PRICE §$36,000

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

332 Park Ave. Glencoe 702
TTILTN36-1te

Kenillworth

FOR SALE — ON ONE OF THE NIC-
est 100 foot wooded corners in Xenil-
worth, we offer 10 rm. resid. with 6
bedrms., 3 baths, h. w. heat at the
excep. low price of $35,000.

 Hokanson & Jenks

746 Elm St. WINNETKA Winn., 1617

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

COMFORTAEBLE SM.
fireplace ; loc. des.. ;
child.
1096.

HOUSE WITH
suit. for couple and
Occupancy June 15, Tel. Winn.
69T13-1te

W0 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE SIX ROOM
house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.
prch. - Gar. Winn, 1781.

T0T1-tfe

72 FOR RENT—GARAGES

NR. INDIAN
Winn., 1253.
T2T13-1tc

Hill $10 per mo. Tel.

I
|

- =

73 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

500 SQ. FT. 2ND FLOOR FRANKLIN
Building, S. W. corner Elm and Center,
Winnetka. Corner suite, six windows,
over Adams Pharmacy. Most promi-
nent corner in town, lease to Jan. 1st
or longer. Fred B. Thomas & Co.
Ph. Winnetka 2850. T3LTN34-tfe

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62.
T3LTNS-tfe

76 FOR SALE—GARAGES
FOR SALE — PORTABLE GARAGE,

lined, nearly new 14x18. Best offer
takes, 797 Willow Rd., Ph. Winnetka
1095. T6L'TN36-1te

TTLTN36-1tc

GLENCOE
Overlooking Skokie

NINETY - EIGHT FOOT FRONTAGE
improved with two small homes. This
property is suitable for remodeling
and is in the center of one of Glen-
coe’s exclusive sections. Price $22.500.

WALTER P. SMITH & CO.

332 Park Ave, Phone Glencoe 702
TTTN17-1tp

HUBBARD WOODS

CLOSE TO SCHOOL AND TRANSP. A
beautifully located home on wooded
lot, 6 rooms, H. W. heat, 1-car garage,
reduced from $17,500 to $15,500 for

quick sale. Only $1,600 cash required,
balance as rent to suit.

Crosby & McKendry Co.

566 Center St. Phone Winn. 2032
TTILTN36-1te

FOR SALE OR RENT—NEW 5-RM.
house, 4 mi. west of Winnetka, rent
335 per mo. Inquire William Waeber,
Cor. Shermer Ave. and Techny Rd. Ph.
Northbrook 200-R-1. TTTN13-1tc

HOUSE WITH 6 BEDRMS,,
pch.; sun pch.: 3 baths, ex. lav.; 100
ft. Sheridan Rd. frontage. Reas. price.
Tel, Winn. 2180. TTIL/TN36-1tp

FOR SALE—8-ROOM HOUSE, DOUBLE

garage, modern imp. Box No, 293, Glen-
coe, Tll.

SLPG.

TITNL13-1te

33

(77 FOR SALE—HOUSES

A GOOD BUY

6t ROOM HOUSE—SUN AND SLPG.
pchs. ; extra lav. on 1st fir.; good loc.
in Winnetka. H. W. heat; American
Radiator Co. boiler; 2-car gar., size
20x20 all sealed; owner in position to
make it easy to finance, small down
payment pfd., bal. like rent. Priced
at $13,500 for quick sale. Tel. Winn.
1430 or 2300. TTTN13-1tc

ﬁ

FOR SALE BY OWNER, ATTRACTIVE
new home, H. W. heat, 2 car garage,
100 ft. frontage, $15,000-$5,000 cash.
Write Wilmette Life A-21.

TTILTN36-1tp

OWNER MUST SELL 5 RM. DUTCH
Col.; real fireplace, hot water heat,
2 car gar.; 100 ft. lot $15,000. Ph. Wil-
mette 1326 evenings. TTLTN36-1tp

78 FOR SALE—VACANT
FOR SALE
133 FEET OF VACANT ON LOCUST

Rd., close to Indian Hill Golf Course
and adjoining some of Winnetka’s finest
houses. Can be purchased for $12,000
if you act promptly.

DUDLEY BRADSTREET

522 Center St. Phone Winnetka 806-875
78T13-1te

ATTENTION BUILDERS.

4 FINE LARGE WOODED BUILDING
lIots in choice Glencoe location. Owner
very anxious to sell. Wants offer.

QUINLAN & TYSON, INC.

714 Elm Street Winnetka 2198
78T17-1tc

WILL BUILD HOME FOR RESPON-
sible party in Deerfield, lot 60x136, 3

blocks to transp. Write Wilmette
Life A-16. T8LTN12-tfc
79 FOR SALE—ACREAGE

OWNER GOING AWAY MUST SELL 5
acres with 6 rm. cottage having all
conveniences. 1% miles from North
Shore. $20,000 with terms. Write
Wilmette Life A-22. TILTN36-1tc

| 82 SUMMER RESORTS

WAUNITA HOT SPRINGS
GUNNISON COUNTY, COLO.
Hotel $3 per day, American. Cottages for
| light housekeeping $35 per mo. Swim-
ming, golf, pool, riding horses, tennis,
dancing, picnics, fishing and hiking.
L. P. Stitzer, Mgr. S2L'TN33-14tp

84 REAL ESTATE

i e FORSALE

| ! WINNETKA HOMES

and
VACANT
P. W. Bradstreet & Son
Insurance and Loans
799 Elm St., Winnetka
Meyers Bank Bldg.

:! i

Phone 162

84T13-1tc
WANTED TO RENT—ROOMS

ROOM OR ROOM AND BOARD IN
priv. home in return for piano lessons.
Glencoe to Wilmette. Address Talk
A-24, 85TN13-1tp

LADY TEACHER WISHES TO CARE
| for home in Winn. or nearby while fam.

are away—or rent room. Address Talk
A-23. 86TN13-1tp

90 WTD. TO RENT—FURN. HOUSES

_m

WANTED — FURN. HSE. JULY 1.
Oct. 1 at mod. rental. Need 7 rms., 2
baths, gar. and yard. Address Talk

A-25. 90TN13-1tc
T ————————————

99 ANTIQUES

ANTIQUES

GOLD LEAF MIRRORS, SHERATON
and Windsor chairs, pine settle table,
black glass plates, Westward Ho glass,
4-post canopied bed, chests, prints and

pewter. L.arge collection of choice
pieces to select from.

MRS. MARY ANN DICKE
808 Washington Street
Block South of Main Street
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